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2023 Board Meeting Calendar

INTERNAL AFFAIRS OVERSIGHT PANEL (IAOP)

Thursday, January 19, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

CIVILIAN REVIEW BOARD (CRB)

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Wednesday, March 29, 2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

OPAT COMMISSION

Thursday, January 26, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

All dates are subject to change.


